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Embassy Exits Joint Venture with P

hoen

Last year, Phoe

: A ; Phc)ehix plans to develop and fi- acrossmajorcitiesin thecountry. construction. 3
sobla.Khan@timesgroup.com nance these projects after Embas- “Embassy is focussedongrowth In 2017, Piramal Finance gave tered into a forw
in the follo- 450 crore as construction finan- ‘reement with As

Bengaluru: Real estate company
Phoenix Group has bought back
50% stake in three special econo-
mic zones (SEZs) located in Hyde-
rabad from the Embassy Group
for an undisclosed amount. The
total investment in these projects
is around %2,000 crore over the
nextfive years.

The projects, of about 10million
sq ft, were part of ajoint venture
between the Embassy Group and

sy’s exit. “The projects did not fit
in with Embassy’s recent REIT, so
they exited. Phoenix is now loo-
king to have a strong commercial
‘portfolio,” said three people awa-
reof the development.
The Embassy Office Parks REIT,
a joint venture between private
equity firm Blackstone and the
Bengaluru-based property deve-
loper, raised 24,750 crore from the
primary marketinMarch. Embas-
sy REIT s portfolio comprisesabo-
1t 33 million sq ft of office space

and expansion plans
wing core markets — Bengaluru,
Chennai, Mumbai, Gurgaon, Pu-
neand Trivandrum. Hence, we ha-
vetakenadecision toexit Hydera-
bad at present,” said Aditya Vir-
wani, chief operating officer, Em-
bassy Group. Phoenix Group
could' not be reached for com-
ments. Embassy was an equity
partner, while Phoenix provided
the land in the joint venture, cal-
led Phoenix Embassy Tech Zone.
Both were involved in project

ce to the joint venture, for appro-

valsand developmentof the SEZs. .
. quire two buildi

“The projects are expected to be
completed overa periodof fiveye-
- ars. So far, arourid 150 crore has
been invested by Piramal. The re-
maining amount will come over
the project lifecycle,” said anot-
her person aware of the deal.
Separately, the Phoenix Group
has alarge portfolio of commerci-
al office projects, with nearly 15
million sq ft under construction.

Fund Trustee, t
gerof Ascendas!

with a combinet
around 1.85 milli
chase price was

clusive

of const-
ruction
funding.
It also
sold an
office

‘Tata Power

GUJ AUCTION

Renewable
Wins 250MW
Solar Project

. Kaavya.
Chandrasekaran
@timesgroup.com

Bodal Chemicals Ltd.

URS. INTEGRATION. INN IVATION.
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Entering a new growth trajectory

Bengaluru: India’s
largest generator Tata
Power’'s subsidiary,
Tata Power Renewable
Energy Ltd, emerged
winner in an auction
conducted by Gujarat
for 1000MW of projects
to be built at Dholera
solar park.

Tata Power and state-
owned Gujarat Indu-
stries Power Company

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
. QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019 Ymiaa
(Rs. In Million)

Year Ended
31.03.2019 | 31.03.2018

.. Quarter Ended
31.12.2018

31.03.2019 31.03.2018°

Sr.
No.

Particular

‘Unaudited | Audited Audited

Audited Audited

only bidders who bid

14,368.54 | 11,756.29

3,348.39

3,5616.44 2,960.62

Total Income

Net Profit for the period

(Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) '
Net Profit for the period before tax

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit for the period :

(after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
Total Comprehensive income for the period

Paid up-Equity Share Capital

Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year -
Basic EPS ' ' 2.40
Diluted EPS 2.38

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
' QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

respectively at a tariff
of 22.75 per unit. Tata
Power was chosen as
the winner through
draw of lots since Gu-
jarat Urja Vikas Ni-
gam Limited
(GUVNL) will be allot-
ting only 250MW.

Bid for the tender
was invited three ti-
mes but there were no
takers in the first two
rounds. Developers re-
mained subdued be-
cause the ceiling tariff
was set at ¥2.75 per
unit, which in their
opinion, was unviable
and the discom was
unwﬂlingtomoveitup
any further. .

Power companiesfelt
it was unrealistic be-
cause of challenges
with the terraindue to
which construction
costs are expected to ] B 2
beonthehigherside.

1 Total Income

A GUVNL executive
confirmed the results Profit/(Loss) before tax
Profit/(Loss) after tax

426.85| 480.45 564.92 2,191.70 | 1,864.78|

480.45 2,191.70

426.85 1,864.78

564.92
1.412.99
1,408.63
244.38
2l -] 8,049.20
233 385 1156
2.33 - 3.85 11.54

391.63
386.17
244.38

1,219.23
1,212.09
244.38

284.73
282.74
244.38

293.66
295.29
244.38

'6,725.22
10.62
10.62

_ (Rs. In Miltion)
Year Ended

31:03.2019 | 31.03.2018

Quarter Ended
31.12.2018

31.03.2019 31.03.2018

Particular

Audited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Audited

11,555.22
© 1,926.25
1.275.44}

2,854.88
567.70
396.77

13,940.37
2,224.74
1,440.65

3,287.71
447.49
296.36

3,335.08
524.94
317.92

of theauction.
Developers have tur-
ged rehmo aue NOTES
ions conducted by Gu- . ; ’
jarat becatise it yh(;‘i 1 Net proﬂtfo.rthe period after tax for consolidated results includes share of Profit/ Loss of associates
. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results filled with the stock exchange under

earlier this year, can- 2 o
celled the results of a Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial resuits -
solar auction held for were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors ofthe Company at their réspective meeting held on21st
%gOMw trofl c‘gﬁ”f? to May, ggJQI. The FuCI’I Fonﬂ111at of bth? Stfanr?alone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Company‘s' website
cons! at Rag- www.bodal.com and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia. m imi
Pogida solat PAMEHeS (www.bseindia.com). chang o ( nseindia com) and BSE L|m|te_d <
I'clagsse the state felt ta- For, Bodal Chemicals Ld. |
iffs quoted were too : i Surash J. Patel
Date : 21-05-2019 (Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00007400

high. The auction was
conducted again for
the second .time last
month.

Place ; Ahmedabad

Reg. Office: Plot N

123 & 124. Phase-l. G1.D.C , Vatva, Ahmedabad-382 445.
CIN: L24110GJ1986PLC0O09003
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EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Bodal Chemicals Lt
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Entering a new arowth trajector
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(Rs. In Million)

Sr.
No.

Particular

Quarter Ended

Year Ended

31.03.2019

31.12.2018

31.03.2018 | 31.03.2019 | 31.03.2018

Audited

Unaudited

Audited | Audited | Audited

Total Income
Net Profit for the period

Net Profit for the period before tax

Net Profit for the period

Paid up-Equity Share Capital

Basic EPS -
Diluted EPS

" (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

(after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
Total Comprehensive income for the period

Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)
as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year

3,516.44
426.85
426.85
293.66

295.29
24438

240
2.38

3,348.39
480.45
480.45

284.73
282.74
244.38

233
233

2,960.62|14,368.54 | 11,756.29

2,191.70 | 1,864.78

564.92

564.92| 2,191.70 | 1,864.78
1,412.99
1,408.63

244,38

1,219.23
1,212.09
244.38

391.63
386.17
244.38

6,725.22
10.62
10.62

8,049.20
11.56

3.85
3.85

11.54

EXTRACT

OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019 -

(Rs. In Million)

Sr.

No.

Particular

Quarter Ended

Year Ended

31.03.2019

31122018

31.Mﬂ18 31.03.2019 | 31.03.2018

Audited

Unaudited

Audited | Audited | Audited

N -

Total Income
Profit/(Loss) before tax
Profit/(Loss) after tax

3,287.71

447.49
296.36

3,335.08
524.94
317.92

11,555.22
1,926.25
1,275.44

2,854.88
567.70
396.77

13,940.37
2,224.74
1,440.65

1
2

NOTES

Net profit for the period after tax for consol

"The above is an extract of the detailed format o
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and
were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Boal
May, 2019. The Full Format of the Standalone and Cons

www.bodal.com and on the website of
(www.bseindia.com).

Date : 21-05-2019
Place : Ahmedabad

Reg. Office: Piot No.

lidated results includes share of Profit/ Loss of associates ‘
f standalone and consolidated financial results filled with the stock exch'ar]ge under
Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results
rd of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 21' st
olidated financial results are available on the Company's wgb_snte
Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited

the National Stock

For, Bodal Chemicals Ltd.
Suresh J. Patel

(Chairman & Managing Birector)
DIN: 00007400
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