

By online submission

Sec/19-20/40 Date: 23/05/2019

To,

The General Manager,

Department of Corporate Services,

BSE Ltd.,

1st Floor, New Trading Ring,

Rotunda Building, P.J. Tower Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai-400 001.

BSE CODE: 524370

To,

The General Manager,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza,

Plot no. C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.

NSE CODE: BODALCHEM

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Copies of Newspaper Advertisement for Extract of Consolidated and Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31-03-2019.

We herewith enclose newspaper copies for advertisement of audited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31/03/2019, which was approved by Board of Directors on 21st May,2019 published in the News papers as per the following details:

EDITION	DATE	PAGE NO.		
English	22 nd May, 2019	11		
Gujarati	22 nd May, 2019	7		
	English	English 22 nd May, 2019		

This is for your information and records.

Yours Faithfully,

Ashutosh B. Bhatt

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a

HEAD OFFICE: Plot No. 123-124, Phase-1, G.I.D.C, Vatva, Ahmedabad- 382 445., Gujarat, India.

www.bodal.com CIN No.: L24110GJ1986PLC009003 Tel: +91 79 2583 5437 2583 4223, 25831684 Fax: +91 2583 5245, 25836052 E-mail: bodal@bodal.com

tered into a forw

reement with As

Fund Trustee, t

ger of Ascendas

quire two buildi

with a combine

around 1.85 milli

chase price was

ssy Exits Joint Venture with P Last year, Phoe

Sobia.Khan@timesgroup.com

Bengaluru: Real estate company Phoenix Group has bought back 50% stake in three special economic zones (SEZs) located in Hyderabad from the Embassy Group for an undisclosed amount. The total investment in these projects is around ₹2,000 crore over the next five years.

The projects, of about 10 million sq ft, were part of a joint venture between the Embassy Group and

Hyderabad's Phoenix. annumanannamannin

nance these projects after Embassy's exit. "The projects did not fit in with Embassy's recent REIT, so they exited. Phoenix is now looking to have a strong commercial portfolio," said three people aware of the development.
The Embassy Office Parks REIT,

a joint venture between private equity firm Blackstone and the Bengaluru-based property devented by the state of the bengaluru-based property devented by the state of the bengaluru-based property and the bengaluru-based property devented by the bengaluru-based property and the bengaluru-based property and the bengaluru-based property devented by the based by the bengaluru-based by the based by loper, raised ₹4,750 crore from the primary market in March. Embassy REIT's portfolio comprises about 33 million sq ft of office space

Phoenix plans to develop and fi- across major cities in the country.

"Embassy is focussed on growth and expansion plans in the following core markets — Bengaluru, Chennai, Mumbai, Gurgaon, Puneand Trivandrum. Hence, we have taken a decision to exit Hyderabad at present," said Aditya Virwani, chief operating officer, Embassy Group. Phoenix Group could not be reached for comments. Embassy was an equity partner, while Phoenix provided the land in the joint venture, called Phoenix Embassy Tech Zone. Both were involved in project millionsqftunder construction.

construction.
In 2017, Piramal Finance gave ₹450 crore as construction finance to the joint venture, for approvals and development of the SEZs. "The projects are expected to be

completed over a period of five years. So far, around ₹150 crore has been invested by Piramal. The remaining amount will come over the project lifecycle," said another person aware of the deal. Separately, the Phoenix Group has a large portfolio of commercial office projects, with nearly 15

of construction funding. It also sold an

clusive

GUJ AUCTION

Tata Power Renewable Wins 250MW Solar Project

> Kaavya. Chandrasekaran @timesgroup.com

Bengaluru: India's largest generator Tata Power's subsidiary, Tata Power Renewable Energy Ltd, emerged winner in an auction conducted by Gujarat for 1000MW of projects to be built at Dholera solar park.

Tata Power and stateowned Gujarat Industries Power Company Ltd (GIPCL) were the only bidders who bid for 250MW and 50MW respectively at a tariff of ₹2.75 per unit. Tata Power was chosen as the winner through draw of lots since Gujarat Urja Vikas Ni-Limited (GUVNL) will be allot-

ting only 250MW.

Bid for the tender was invited three times but there were no takers in the first two rounds. Developers remained subdued because the ceiling tariff was set at ₹2.75 per unit, which in their opinion, was unviable and the discom was unwillingtomoveitup any further.

Power companies felt it was un cause of challenges with the terrain due to which construction costs are expected to be on the higher side.

A GUVNL executive confirmed the results of the auction.

Developers have turned reluctant to auctions conducted by Gujarat because it had, earlier this year, cancelled the results of a solar auction held for 700MW of projects to be constructed at Raghanesda solar park because the state felt tariffs quoted were too high. The auction was conducted again for the second time last month.





Bodal Chemicals Ltd.

Entering a new growth trajectory

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(Rs. In Million)

		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
Sr. No.	Particular	31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
		3,516.44	3,348.39	2,960.62	14,368.54	11,756.29
1 2	Net Profit for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	426.85	480.45	564.92	2,191.70	1,864.78
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	426.85	480.45	564.92	2,191.70	1,864.78
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	293.66	284.73	391.63	1,412.99	1,219.23
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period Paid up-Equity Share Capital	295.29 244.38	282.74 244.38	386.17 244.38		
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1 011-	-		8,049.20	
8	Basic EPS Diluted EPS	2.40 2.38		1	1	100

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(Rs. In Million)

	A SH		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
Sr. Particular		31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	
	Particular	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
	-03		3.287.71	3,335.08	2 854.88	13,940,37	11,555.22
	1 2	Total Income Profit/(Loss) before tax	447.49	524.94	567.70	2,224.74	1,926.25
G.	3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	296.36	317.92	396.77	1,440.03	1,270.44

NOTES

Date: 21-05-2019

Net profit for the period after tax for consolidated results includes share of Profit / Loss of associates

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results filled with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 21st May, 2019. The Full Format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Company's website www.bodal.com and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited For Bodal Chemicals Ltd. (www.bseindia.com).

Suresh J. Patel (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN: 00007400

Place: Ahmedabad Reg. Office: Plot No. 123 & 124. Phase-I, G.I.D.C., Vatva, Ahmedabad-382 445. CIN: L24110GJ1986PLC009003

ઇકોનોમિક ટાઇમ્સ | અમદાવાદ | બુધવાર | ૨૨ મે, ૨૦૧૯

| 152155 | 1576 | 159 | 17.2,50 | 157,50 | 155,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 1502,005 | 15

532888 ओशियन शेलिटो (232.25) 232.30,232.30,225,227.20 [20253],B.....

5.4045 બીએસએલ (40.50) 39.45,39.50,38,39.50 1901].8 . . 542206 BT Syndicate(1) (17.30) 17.25,17.25,17.25,17.25 (100),X 532931 어녀앗군 원과. (2.37) 2.40,2.45,2.26,2.31 (35031),T . બટરફુલાચ ગાંલીયતી (182.55) **184,189,174,17**6.75 (269),8 531373 CHES 6) RUZIGE (28.20) 28.90,29.45,28,29.05 (12997) 532813 2(19) SSE() 6-922. (7.74) 7.40.7.50.7.36.7.38 (4307).Z. 517238 Scelu Gosa (24.90) 29.40,29.40,23.50,23.65 [237]X. 532386 केदिनोर्निया सोन्ट (१८.७५) १७.८५,१७.८५,१९.८५,१७.८५ 532801 BREY 2. (38.30) 38.90,38.95,38.05,38.05 [489].8 केमेडल (३०.४५) ३०.४५,३१,२७.५७,७८,२७ (१७१०),४ 532834 BROOK \$1600(1) (42.80) 43,43.40,42.35,42.80 (17189),8

538858 충바란이 데레 (7.39) 7.28,7.75,7.12,7.75 [8943],지. . 540710 કેપેરિસ્ટી ઇન્ક્સ. (235.10) 233.60,238,228,232.50 (6345],8. . . X,00000 4,00.6,01.4 (0.0.4) (1)25 DSV16 a14863 509486 केप्रिकेट्स (आर) (54.40) 54.95,54.95,52.25,53.95 [1839], x 536974 Size 416Hz) (25.85) 25.85.26.75.25.26 (27470LX... 530608 STÖRIOT EloS. (8.71) 9.14,9.14,9.14,9.14 [740],X..... 532262 ಕಿಳಿಕೆತಣ ಕಿಕ(2) (0.84) 0.87,0.80,0.80,0.82 (7131), T. . . 531682 Se 25-41916781 (0.71) 0.71,0.71,0.71,0.71 [500],XT. 531158 School (13.16) 13.16,13.16,13.16 1300[XT. 531900 સીસીએલ ઇન્ટરનેશનલ (10.55) 10.55,10.55,10.55,10.55 [Hdj. 530789, સીજે ફાઇનાન્સ (135.50) 140,140,128.75,130.80 (821),X. .

ਵਿਚਕਿਤ ਵੇਚ (115) 120.75,120.75,120.75,120.75 [1881],T . . .

532695. REGIGIES 3914 (8.44) 8.75,9.30,8.01,8.20 18846LB. 532871 सेवेस्टियव भारोवेन्स (5.75) 8.10,8.10,5.40,5.54 [15279],B., 532701 , 9) 915c1 Vuz (3.60) 3.78,3.78,3.78,3.78 [11]Z. . .20.6 . . .444/130 517544 સેન્ટમ ઇલેક્ટ્રોબિક્સ (453.10) 450,460,442.20,458.55 [3108],8. 500280 권에멀리 레이터 (235.20) 241,245,218.70,221.90 [96206],8.... . . . 14.5 . . 305/202 रोन्सुरी એક्स्ट्रु.(१) (5.28) 5.40,5.49,5.10,5.34 (11528),8 . 532413 권군대 원군값. (27.75) 27.55,27.55,25.85,26.10 [40599],B. 542333 CESC Venture (464.50) 485.90,488.80,481.50,484.75 [1243],B - 4,126.10 531489 टीलि वेड टोडिट. (41.55) 43,44.50,40,42.45 [2415],X. . . . 542399 Chalet Hotel (335) 336.90,338,330.25,332.30 [252],B. . . 530307 यमनदाव सेटियामुक् (74.10) 77,77,70.05,72.10 (19951),x.

542627 Chandni Mach (15.45) 15.55,15.95,14.70,15.20 (6751),X. . . . 533158 ट्यास्टेर्ड (सार्वि- (459.40) 442.30,437.50,435.40,455 (1911)8. 224.8 .783/421 549375 Anter Old Hei (133) 131.65,131.65,126,129.20 (5008)8. 19.3 .199/125 532463 :ट्रेनेबिस्सा मार्डाकेट्रेचाह्य (м.70) 64.80,65.50,63.86,93.25 (5008)8 .57.5 .112/11 ચંદ્ર પણું (16.75) 16.50,16.50,16.50,16.50 [2000],X... 531977 මැදිරි ශ්ලාපේම්පෙලා (5.00) \$.32,5.49,5.32,5.32 [11735],XT . સીએચડી કેમિક્લ્સ (25.80) 28.35,28.50H,28.35,28.50 (20000),M સીએસડી ડેવલપ્ટા (3.99) 4.33,4.33,3.85,3.97 (21566),X. . .17.3 . . . 135/80 충타이los 충타.(5) (298.90) 298.95,288.95,288L,293.90 [10949],X ..-....8/1 अदिशय (70.75) 72,72,69,69 [205],B કેમક્કન્સ એન્ટ. (se.20) 93,100H,83,96 [12000],M-....67/12 532759 એટલાન્ટમારૂ (13.55) 13.55,M.20,13.50,14.20 [16329],B 541289 Chemfab Alka (169.40) 168.30,168.30,166,166 [10],B . 536M3 એટલાન્ટા દેવકોન (0.73) 0.70,0.70,0.70,0.70 (100),XT...... 506365 કેમો ફાર્મા (7.82) 7.82,7.82,7.82,7.82 (24),XT.... 505029 थोटवास साथडव्साइ (50.15) 52.45,52.45,50.10,51.50 [1499],T केवियोट કंपनी (602.50) 617,617,580,588.65 [765],X . 531358 સોર્સસ ઈન્ટર. (67.40) 62.10,68.15,62.10,66 (5080),X 526548 ओક्સी લેબ. (13.98) 13.30,13.30,13.29,13.29 [320],X

इ।अग्रह चोरडिया कूड (149.70) १४६,१४६,१४६ (१७७<u>) १</u>५ 50:833 ચૌગલે એક્સ્પો. (7.02) 6.87,7,6.87,8.87 (8237),XT . . . ક. ક.(કાક) દર.0,84.0,42.0,08.0 (૧૩.૦) (૧૩) સ્ડીર્મિલ ૧૯૧૦૯૨ 534758 सिग्निटी टेडनो (317.95) 325,325,311,314.75 (1002),B. . 532867 ଆଟଡାଗାଣର (ଜାତିଆ)(5) (42.10) 42,42,42,42 (530),B 506036 ઓટો કોર્પો. ગોવા (513.05) 510.10,515,502.20,506.10 [814].x...,...................15.6. . 950/490 531775 (24-32) 2/G. (9 (0.21) 0.22,0.22H,0.22,0.22 [165],XT 540403 CL એવલુકેટ (117.45) 113,119.50,112,116.65 [55888],B. . . . 500147 ਵੀ।એમઆઇ એફપીઇ (1136.40) 1140,1186,1052,1062.90 (2948),X 512018 शीओनआर्स रिशर्यहरू (1.84) 1.75,1.83,1.75L,1.93 (20),XT 531541 ओवन वार्स्स (2.90) 2.90,2.90,2.90 पू. 2.90,2.90 पू. 2.90,2.90 पू. 2.90,2.90 पूर वार्स पूर

531210 e)@-cs. 164. (6.51) 6.40,6.40,8.191. (550),XT . . S40023 [4](B) 2002 2002 2004 2005 (72.35) 85.15,71.70,65.15,71.55 534601 545 Shings (3.93) 3.53,3.99,3.75,3.75 H611,X 53188 শীলিনা বি না কিন্তু নি ক্রিটা না ক্রি না ক্রিটা না ক্রিট

523232 sìles, ùçì. (31.50) 30.05,30.05,29.95,29.95 [185],XT

Bodal Chemicals Ltd. Entering a new growth trajectory

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(Rs. In Million)

			Quarter Ended			nded
Sr. No.	Particular	31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	3,516.44	3,348.39	2,960.62	14,368.54	11,756.29
2	Net Profit for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	426.85	480.45	564.92	2,191.70	1,864.78
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	426.85	480.45	564.92	2,191.70	1,864.78
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	293.66	284.73	391.63	and a second	1,219.23
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period Paid up-Equity Share Capital	295.29 244.38		386.17 244.38	1,408.63 244.38	1,212.09
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				8,049.20	
8	Basic EPS Diluted EPS	2.40 2.38	The state of the s			10.62 10.62

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

(Rs. In Million)

		Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
Sr. Particular	31.03.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	
	Patticulai	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
ā	Total income	3,287.71	3,335.08	2,854.88	13,940.37	11,555.22
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	447.49	524.94	567.70	2,224.74	1,926.25
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	296.36	317.92	396.77	1,440.65	1,275.44

NOTES

Date: 21-05-2019

Place: Ahmedabad

Net profit for the period after tax for consolidated results includes share of Profit / Loss of associates

The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results filled with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 21st May, 2019. The Full Format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Company's website www.bodal.com and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For, Bodal Chemicals Ltd. Suresh J. Patel (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN: 00007400

Reg. Office: Plot No. 123 & 124. Phase-I, G.I.D.C., Vatva, Ahmedabad-382 445. CIN: L24110GJ1986PLC009003